
Thursday, January 10Paola oe
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
98.0 Saying It with Music9.30 Current Ceiting Prices
970. 0 Devotions: Rev. H. K. Vic-
kery10.20 For My Lady: Queens of
ace Dorothy Kirsten (soprano,S.A.) :
10.45 a.m. "Australian Symphonyin Four Flats," a series of talks
prepared by Ruth France41. 0 Music Which Appeals
11.15

~~
11.30 Music While YouWor

a2. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 Classical Music: "Peter and
the Wolf" (Prokofieff)3.30 A Musical Commentary3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light Music
4.45-5.30 Children’s session6.0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.0 Consumer Time7.5 Resume of Play in the New
Zealand Lawn Tennis Champion-
ships7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"In Mint Condition’: A Pro-
gramme of New Releases
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 "Hopalong Cassidy"8.26 "Itma"
8. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.25 .Massed Brass Bands,"Overturiana" (arr. Somers)9.31 ‘Dad and Dave"
9.44 Coldstream Guards Band,"Dorothy" (Cellier)9.52 Webster Booth (tenor),
"Tl Hear You Calling Me" (Mar-
shall) :

8.55 5th New Zealand InfantryBrigade Band
"Machine Gun Guards" (Mare-
chal)
10. 0 Progress Reports of theNew Zealand Bowling Champion-
ships10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas10.45 Harry James and His Or-
chestra41.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

UN7> AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
6. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Music7. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC HOUR:Yehudi and Hephzibah Menuhin,
Sonata in E Flat Major, Op. 12,
No. 3 (Beethoven)
8.20 Rudolph Serkin (plano)and Busch Quartet, Quintet in
F Minor, Op. 34 (Brahms)8. 0 Classical Recitals
10. O In Lighter Vein
10.30 Close down7 AUCKLAND

1250 ke, 240 m,
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Variety6. O Light Orchestral Music6.20 Popular Medleys6.40 Light Vocal
7. 0 Orchestral and Instrumen-
tal Music :

8.0 Concert
9. 0 Studio Dance Band
9.30 Away in Hawalli
10. 0 Close down

ON/ WELLINGTON570 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
Breakfast session8.0 Songs of Yesterday and
To-day
9.16 Bernhard Levitow and His
Salon Orchestra
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star: Nino Mar-tini (tenor)9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 For My Lady: Famous Vio-linists: Francesco Geminiani
(Italy)41.0 Talk. by Major F, UH.
Lampen 1

11.15-11.30 Variety12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Classical Hour: Music by‘Schubert: Symphony No. 7 in CcMajor
8. 0 Favourite Entertainers3.15 Drama in Cameo: " TheWoman Who Waited"
8.30 Music While You Work4.0 "The Lady"
4.15 Concert Hall of the Air,With Rosario Bourdon Sym-phony. Guest Artist: Mary Lewis(soprano) .430 £Voariatyv
5. 0-65.30 Children’s session:"The Magic Key"6. 0 Dinner Music (§-15, LON-DON NEWS7.0 Consumer Time7.15 Book Review, prepared byDr. G. H. Scholefield7,30 EVENING PROGRAMME:*" Three-Cornered Hat " Suite,Music by Manuel de Falla, per-formed by the New SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Dr.Malcolm Sargent7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States

;8. 0 Dorothy Helmrich (Austra-lian mezzo-soprano) with OwenJensen at the Piano
(A Studio Recital)8.30 Chopin: Sonata in B Minor,Op. 58, played by AlexanderBrailowsky (pianist)9. 0 Newsreei and Commentary9.25 Yvonne Marotta (soprano),Nino Marotta (bass) in a JointReCital
Yvonne Marotta: "Quando a teLieta" (Gounod), "O Cessatedi Piagarmi" (Scarlatti), "VoiChe Sapete" (Mozart)Nino Marotta: "Fiocca la Neve’’(Cimara), "Willow, Willow"(Old English, arr. Wilson), "CheFiero Costume" (G, Legrenzi)Duet: ‘‘Addio" (Denza)9.45 Paris Philharmonic Orches-tra,' "Phaeton" Symphonic Poem
(Saint-Saens)10. 0 Progress Results of the
Dominion Bowling Champion-ships10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWNy
DOM

ODPM

WINN

D

Repraunced

Soa

ET
5.30 p.m. Musical DigestDance Music
Songs for Sale
The Allen Roth Show
Silvester and BradleyVoices in Harmony
Cuban Episode
Hawaiian Harmonies
Past and Present Playhouse
Kay on the Keys
Revels in Rhythm
"Straight from the Stars"
New Zealand News for the

Pacific Islands9.40
10.15
10.45

[BY wma
Rhythmie Representatives
Light Concert Programme
Close down

. 0 p.m. Smooth Rhythm20
3
"The Amazing Duchess"Favourite Dance Bands
Moods
‘Dad and Dave"
Let’s Have a Laugh
"The: Devil’s Cub"
Music Brings Memories
Close down

BYEwm
7. 0 p.m. Concert session
7.15 The Travelling Troubadours7.28 Concert Programme8. 0 Classical Hour
9. 2 Concert Programme10. 0 Close down

ON/ |r] NAPIER750 kc. 395m,7. 0, 8.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Variety9.10 For My Lady: "Grand City"9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.15and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 On the Dance Floor
5.15-5.30 "Tales by Uncle Re-mus"
6. 0 "Homestead on the Rise"
6.156 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme6.45 Station Announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Talk on Pig Production:
"The Crop Subsidy"
7.30 For the Bandsmen
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Interlude8.6 "Beauvallet"
8.30 Frederick Grinke (violin),
Watson Forbes (viola), Duets
Nos. 1 in G Major and 2 in BFlat Major (Mozart)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Latest on Record
10. 0 Progress Results of the
Dominion Bowling Championships10. 8 Close down

WAN Ma920 ke. 327m.
7. 0 p.m. New Mayfair Orches-
tra, "Love Tales’ (arr. Hall)
7.10 Quentin Maclean (organ),"Little Dolly Daydream"
(Stuart); London Palladium Or-
chestra, "Amina" (Lincke)7.16 ‘Travellers’ Tales: With
Freya Stark in Baghdad" (BBC
feature)
7.46 Albert Sandler’s Orchestra,
"Play Gipsy Play"7.49 Denny Dennis
7.52 Eddy Duchin (piano)
8. 0 Chamber Music: Arthur
Rubinstein (piano), Jascha
Heifetz (wolin) and Emanuel]
Feuermann (’cello), Trio No. 1
in B Major (Brahms)
8.30. Isobel Baillie (soprano) andthe Comedy Harmonists
8.39 Louis Kentner (ptaans;
Hungarian Rhapsody No.
(Liszt)
8.48 Maria Muller. (soprano)
8.52 Ossy Binary (violin),ni Nos. 5-8 (Paganini)‘9. Harold (organ),Six Great Melodies
9. 7 "It Walks by Night" (NBSproduction)
9.30 Swing session
10. 0 Close down

2272S} GISBORNE980 ke. 306m.
p.m. Band Music
"The Circle of Shiva"
Songs of the West
Jack Payne’s Band8.0 Close down

SSV/, CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London

Zerf
7.
rERSTO

9. 0 Morning programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: ‘‘Beauvallet"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Famous Orchestras11.0 Talk by Major Ff. 4H.
Lampen
11.10-11.30 In Strict Tempo12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Music While You Work
2:80 Melody and Song

3. 0 Classical Hour:
Symphony No. 3 in A Minor, Op.
56 (Mendelssohn), Jose Iturbi
conducting the Rochester Phil-
harmonic Orchestra
4. 0 Modern Variety
4.30 Musical Comedy
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 8 Consumer Time
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave’ |
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "The Defender," from the
book by F. J. Thwaites8.26 Ambrose and his Orchestra,"Piecadilly" Concert Arrange-ment (Carr)8.30 "Appointment with Fear:
The Purple Wig" (BBC prog.)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Dance Music
9.30 "Music from the Air," fea-turing the Squadronaires of the
R.A.F. Band, No. 1 (BBC prog.)9.45 Dance Recordings10. 0 Progress Results of theDominion Bowling Championships10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the. Bovs Overseas
10.45 "Uncle Sam Presents"
Jimmy Grier and the Coast GuardBand11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Early Evening
Music ‘
6. 0 "The First Great Churchill"6.13 Concert Time

—7. 0 Light
7.45 Radio Spotlight on JessicaDragonette8. 0 Favourite Movements fromMasterworks: The Second Move-ment (Andante~ Cantabile) fromFifth Symphony (Tchaikovski)8.12 Lotte Schoene (soprano),"What Inferences Would YouDraw" ("Der _Fledermaus’’),"Tales from the Vienna Woods"
(Strauss)
8.20 Louis’ Kentner (piano),"Soiree de Vienne" (Schubert-Liszt)
8.29 Leonard Warren (baritone)"QO Monumento"; the National
Symphony Orchestra, ‘"‘Dance ofthe Hours" ("La Gioconda’’) |(Ponchielli) e8.42 Royal Opera Chorus and
Orchestra, Spinning Chorus("Flying Dutchman") (Wagner)8.46 Yehudi Menuhin (violin),"Souvenir de Moscow" (Wie-niawski)8.55 Sadier’s Wells Orchestra,Excerpts from "The Wise Vir-gins" (Bach)

>9.1 BBC Scottish Orch-estra ee
9.30 "Cloudy Weather"9.43 Selections
10. 0 Quiet Time10.30 Close down

:

SIZARI GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m,
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Music9.30 Current Ceiling’ Prices16. 0-10.36 Devotional Service12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Musie (12.15and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)-+-O The Symphony Orchestra3.30 Feature Time
O Merry and Bright4.30 Popular Tunes5. O For the Children5.15-5.36 Duets and Trios
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Slim Bryant and His Wild-cats |
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 Colomno and »the Tzigane
Orchestra, "A Night at the Hun-aria’’
7.16 ‘The Todds"
7.30 The Norman Cléutier Show
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States

8. 0 * Pianoforte Recital by RaoulKoczalski: Chopin Etudes
8.16. "Proof": A Ghost Story
(BBC programme)
8.30 Phil Green and His Concert
Orchestra, with Vocalists
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 The Salon Concert Players,"Hollyhocks,’" "Dutch Mill,’
"Poppies"
9.30 The Fred Emney Show10. 0 Progress Results of theDominion Bowling Champion-
ships10.10 Close down

Gl Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. O Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0-11.30 For My Lady: "In-formation Corner"12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 "Spotlight," featuring
Maudie Edwards, Frank Day and
Eric James
2.15 Artists on Parade
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Musical Comedy
3.30 Classical Hour:
Brahms’ Sonatas, Op. 108 in D
Minor, played by Isolde Menges
and Harold Samuel
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session:
"The Sky Blue Falcon"
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LONe
DON NEWS)
7. O Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Sir Adrian Boult and BBC Syme
phony Orchestra, Introduction
and Allegro for Strings,’Op. 47
(Elgar)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United. States8.0 The BBC Symphony Orch-estra in a programme of music
by Holst
8.26 Sydney MacEwan (tenor),"Pleading" (Elgar)8.29 Adrian Boult and BBC Sym-
phony Orchestra,
"Enigma" Variations, Op. 36(Elgar)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Adrian Boult and BBC Sym-
phony Orchestra, ‘"Night-Ride
and Sunrise" Symphonic Poem
(Sibelius) ;

9.40 bora Labette (soprano),"Cradle Song," "Nightingale"(Delius) . :

9.44 Sir Edward Elgar and BBG
Symphony Orchestra,
"Cockaigne’" Concert Overture
(Elgar)
10. 0 Progress Results of the
Dominion Bowling Championships10.10 Music, Mirth and. Melody10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas
10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[GVO DENED
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Music for Every-
6.':0 Variety \

0 Popular Musie
O "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"15 Variety45 "in Ben Boyd’s Day"0 More Variety
30 "The Fortunate Way-
9.45. "On Wings of Song"
10. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

"NV 72 INVERCARGILL: 680 kc. 44] m.
7. 0,8.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Variety9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.15
and 41.15, LONDON NEWS)
6. 0 Children’s session; Uncle
Clarrie

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS7.10 a.m., 12,25 and 9.1

P.m.; TYA, 2YA, 3YA,\ 4YA,2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ,
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.35
pP.m.; 1ZB, 2ZB8, 3ZB, 4ZB.(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p.m.; 2YD at 10 p.m. only).


